3-Jun

1 GONZALES
2 GAITHER
3 PALLAORO
4 ADLINGTON
5 SCHWARTZ
6 NELSON
7 MURLE
8 ANDRADE
9 ANDERSON
10 SPIVOCK
11 SHILL
12 BERINGER
13 LEITZ
14 PRINZ
15 AMALONG
16 CARABALLO
17 POLIN
18 BURNS
19 ORTIZ
20 WIEDENHOEFT
21 RING
22 PANUCCIO
23 ERICKSON
24 KILGOUR
25 ZHANG
26 LACKEY
27 VOGT
28 BINS
29 DUTEA
30 MC MICHAEL
31 HOLTZMAN

32 CHANDRAMOHAN

33 MATTHEWS
34 NORVELL
35 RITCHIE

36 MANUS

6:00 PM

DANNY
KIMBERLY
GIANFRANCO
RAYMOND
IRA

JACOB
CHRISTOPHER
JOSE
JAMES
NORMAN
NORMAN
DANIEL
ROSS
ROBERT
PAUL
HECTOR
KONSTANTIN
PATRICK
MICHAEL
CHAD
TERRY
ROBERT
TROY

NEIL

JIAN
VANESSA
JOHN
HAMILTON
IONUT
JONATHAN
MEREDITH
KRISHNA
MICHAEL
LAJAY
MINDY
TOMMY

340 entries
WESTMINSTER
LAS VEGAS
LA PAZ
DARTMOUTH
WESTON
ROCKY MOUNT
PFORZHEIM
ALGES
PITTSBURGH
SANTA ROSA
VAUCLUSE
CHICAGO
SLIDELL
LOS ANGELES
LATROBE
HIALEAH
LAS VEGAS
LAFAYETTE
HIALEAH
WHITEWATER
DURANT
LAS VEGAS
MARTINSBURG
BASINGSTOKE
DUNLAP
DALLAS
EAGLE
PORTO ALEGRE
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
NEW YORK
QUINCY
WICHITA FALLS
ALEXANDRIA
LAS VEGAS
MIDLAND

CoO usS
NV us

BL
NS CA
FL usS
NC us

GM
LISBON PO
PA usS
CA us
NSW  SF
IL us
LA us
CA us
PA usS
FL us
NV us
CA us
FL usS
W] us
A usS
NV us
WV usS
HAMPS UK
IL us
TX us
ID us

BR
NV us
NV us
NY us
MA us
TX us
VA us
NV us
TX us

$11,344
$7,010
$5,114
$3,793
$2,857
$2,185
$1,696
$1,335
$1,066
$862
$862
$862
$707
$707
$707
$588
$588
$588
$495
$495
$495
$423
$423
$423
$366
$366
$366
$320
$320
$320
$284
$284
$284
$255
$255
$255



